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Fee Structure of Ph.D. Progmmmmmﬁ@:i
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) _’ML,__
[ Fee Per Annum Rs.8000/- _____5159992_____—
2 Student Welfare Fee Rs. 200/- ______BE_QL_.—-—
3 Insurance Fee Rs. 105/- ______B_!»_l()_5f__._—-
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- __#_MQ/;____
5 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.800/- _________lf_S_RO(;_)"__.____-
. A Rs.5000/-
6 Evaluation Fee Al the ime E}Iift?mon?:wn of Thesis MMM
Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme Science & Technolo
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.16000/- Rs.8000/-
2 Student Welfare Fee Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
3 | Insurance Fee Rs. 105/- Rs. 105/-
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
5 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.1600/- Rs.800/-
H 5.10000/- Rs.5000/-
6 Evaluation Fee Al the umclzl'submlssmn of Thesis | At the ime nl'sibmlssmn of Th@
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